C15 Valve
15 mm Miniature Liquid Cartridge Valve
Features
Miniature Cartridge Liquid Valve
Mechanical
Performance CharacteristicsElectrical
Wetted Materials
Product Specifications

ve
s
Ordering Information
For more information call +1 603 595 1500 or email ppfinfo@parker.com
Visit www.parker.com/precisionfluidics
PPF-MSV-002/US   March 2019
C15 Miniature Liquid Cartridge Valve
ORDER
ON-LINE
NOTE: 	 In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the following
requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
• Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
• Minimum Required Flow Rate
• System Supply Voltage
• Media & Ambient Temperature Range
Please click on the Order On-line button to configure your C15 valve.  For CAD models and more detailed
information, please visit us on the Web (www.parker.com/precisionfluidics/C15_LiquidCartridgeValve),
call (+1.603.595.1500) or email at ppfinfo@parker.com.
Parker Hannifin Precision Fluidics Division reserves the right to make changes. Drawings are for reference only.
Sample Part ID C15 - 2 24 FK 05 F F - 000
Description Series Configuration Coil Voltage Elastomer Orifice
Mounting
Style
Electrical
Interface
Custom
Options 2: 2-Way 12: 12 VDC EP: EPDM F: Face Seal F: 3.2 in (80 mm)
flying lead
000: Standard
24: 24 VDC
05: 0.020 in (0.5 mm)
10: 0.040 in (1.0 mm)
15: 0.060 in (1.5 mm)
20: 0.080 in (2.0 mm)
C15-MCS:  C15 Evaluation Manifold with Clip and Screw, Not supplied with the valve.
   C15-C:  Replacement Clip used on  C15-MCS*
   C15-S:  Replacement Screw used on C15-MCS*
C15-LG:  Spare O-Ring for C15 Valve, FKM, Large**
C15-LGE:  Spare O-Ring for C15 Valve, EPDM, Large**
C15-SM:  Spare O-Ring for C15 Valve, FKM, Small**
C15-SME:  Spare O-Ring for C15 Valve, EPDM, Small**
NOTE: For Evaluation - Please Add C15-MCS To Your Sample Order. All Valves Ship With O-Rings Installed
C15: 15 mm
Cartridge
Valve
Accessories
* Not Supplied with Valve, Replacement Part for C15-MCS        ** Supplied with Valve
FK: FKM
M
in